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COMPANY CITY PHONE # ALTERNATE EMAIL

Terry's Testing Chino Hills (800) 464-9287 backflow@terrystesting.com

All Ace's Backflow Rancho Cucamonga (877) 812-2660 allacesbackflow@gmail.com

Jim's Backflow Services Hemet (951) 288-4507 jimgreen99@gmail.com

Backflow Express Certified Moreno Valley (951) 242-3399 (951) 204-6126 backflowexpress2014@gmail.com

Alejandro Franco Menifee (951) 523-9808 al_soul@hotmail.com

1st Class Backflow Chino Hills (909) 631-4199 1stclassbackflow@gmail.com

Cordero's Backflow Service Hemet (951) 760-3599 alexcordero1@icloud.com

Approved Backflow Lake Elsinore (909) 576-3410 approvedbackflow@yahoo.com

Franco Backflow Lake Elsinore (951) 833-0478 mfranco_777@hotmail.com

Sutherland Irrigation Services Fallbrook (760) 723-9421 csutherland4779@yahoo.com

Hamby's Backflow Service Hemet (951) 453-0224 hambysbackflowservice@gmail.com

Valley Backflow, Inc. Burbank (818) 605-0057 email@valleybackflow.net

AquaSure Backflow Services Winchester (951) 956-9581 aquasurebackflow@gmail.com

Vogel's Plumbing & Backflow Norco (951) 734-3617 vogelcnl@sbcglobal.net

1st Choice Backflow Temecula (877) 723-1835 henry@1stchoicebackflow.com

Baumann Waterworks Ontario (909) 319-1015 baumannwaterworks@gmail.com

Irri-Care La Puente (626) 419-8001 eladiosalvador@irricare.com

Coast 2 Coast Plumbing Stanton (714) 580-5986 a.chavez@coast2coastplumbing.com

Golden State Consultants Hemet (951) 634-5624 tmanning1@verizon.net

Bavco Long Beach (800) 458-3492 bfinsp@aol.com

American Plumbing & Backflow Service Temecula (951) 587-6883 (866) 375-3569 dispatch.aphac@gmail.com

LeBlanc Backflow Services Winchester (951) 313-7989 (951) 236-2668 leblancbackflow@gmail.com

Prevent Backflow and Plumbing, Inc. Anaheim (714) 635-9902 james@preventbackflowplumbing.com

PSI Certified Backflow Testing Irvine (949) 916-2511 stevecoronel@yahoo.com

Catt Plumbing Riverside (951) 789-8204 kian@cattplumbing.com

Basic Backflow San Bernardino (909) 881-0898 darlene@basicbackflow.com

VIS Rancho Cucamonga (909) 772-6645 visbackflow@msn.com

Empire Backflow Norco (951) 295-3421 service@empirebackflow.com

Fire Safety First Santa Ana (714) 836-4800 cstrengberg@firesafetyfirst.com

All Safe Backflow & Irrigation Murrieta (951) 526-8647 all.safe.backflow@gmail.com

24 Hour Express Services Murrieta (951) 302-5320 mike@24hrexpressservices.com

AllStar Backflow Lake Elsinore (951) 733-1796 allstarbackflow@yahoo.com

Ram Plumbing, Inc. Corona (951) 898-4700 melissa@ramplumbing.net

ABP Backflow San Diego (619) 272-0686 jeffrey@abpbackflow.com

Executive Plumbing Murrieta (951) 837-9511 executive@executivepd.com

Hydro Backflow West Covina (714) 696-4339 hydrobackflow@gmail.com

E.R. Block Plumbing, Inc. Riverside (951) 687-4011 (909) 653-7970 erblockplumbing@sbcglobal.net

Hazzard Backflow Lake Elsinore (951) 445-0809 hazzardbackflow@yahoo.com

Better Ways Plumbing & Backflow Perris (951) 541-8223 betterwaysplumbing@hotmail.com

So Cal Backflow Testing & Repair Menifee (619) 892-9498 socalbackflowtesting@yahoo.com

Sam's Backflow Menifee (951) 490-7237 rob_sam01@yahoo.com

Rudkin Backflow San Bernardino (909) 889-8605 rudkinbackflow@yahoo.com

DH Backflow Glendale (818) 426-9814 dhbackflow@yahoo.com

DB Backflow & Plumbing Services Morongo (951) 306-6180 dbbackflow@linkline.com

Atlas Backflow Services Signal Hill (562) 343-1436 david@atlasbackflow.com

Backflow Brothers Victorville (760) 927-5454 backflowbrothers@gmail.com

Dakota Backflow Rancho Cucamonga (800) 790-7757 dakotabackflow@gmail.com

Davis Plumbing & Heating Perris (951) 657-0393 contact@davisphinc.com

951 Backflow Testing & Valve Maintenance Murrieta (951) 878-8760 james@951backflow.com

Venturi Enterprises Upland (909) 241-1265 venturienterprises@hotmail.com

Temecula Valley Backflow Temecula (951) 699-4420 office@temeculavalleybackflow.com

Flow Rite Testing Ontario (909) 214-9137 flowritetesting@yahoo.com

Ramsey Backflow & Plumbing Lake Elsinore (951) 674-4804 service@ramseybackflow.com

Harold Stephens Plumbing Co., Inc. Wildomar (951) 245-9313 haroldleestephens@yahoo.com

Pacific Crest Backflow Wildomar (951) 816-9701 pacificcrestbackflow@gmail.com

Menifee Backflow Menifee (760) 484-6307 menifeebackflow@gmail.com

Certified Backflow Service Brea (800) 527-6185 certifiedbackflowservice@yahoo.com

B3 Backflow Testing & Repair Victorville (888) 356-9222 (760) 646-0194 bndburris27@msn.com

Milliman Cert., Test & Repairs Moreno Valley (951) 733-0550 tmilliman61@gmail.com

Living Waters Backflow Claremont (760) 646-0194 livingwatersbackflow@gmail.com
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M H Goar Hemet (909) 838-6352 emgoar@msn.com

Near Backflow Services Jurupa Valley (951) 295-8624 nearbackflow@gmail.com

The Backflow Guy, Inc Morgan Hill (877) 384-3489 customerservice@thebackflowguy.com

Cal-Oso Backflow Services Menifee (951) 434-4756 calosobackflow@gmail.com

Phillip's Backflow Hemet (951) 392-4567 phillipsbackflow@gmail.com

Backflow Testing by Patrick Murrieta (951) 219-5858 murrietabackflow@gmail.com

Green Climate Landscape Ontario (909) 536-3222 hugoabaloz88@gmail.com

Aaron Kirkeby Backflow Testing & Services San Diego (833) 222-2535 (619) 806-7330 aaronkirkebybackflow@gmail.com

Baldwin Backflow Services Murrieta (951) 477-7708 baldwinbackflowservices@gmail.com

AAA Action Backflow Riverside (760) 954-9212 (909) 615-1800 aaahdbackflow@yahoo.com

Sierra Analytical Laguna Hills (949) 348-9389 chrisf@sierralabs.net

1st Choice Backflow Testing & Service Riverside (909) 287-9872 1stchoicebackflow@gmail.com

R&R Backflow Testing & Service Riverside (909) 631-4199 randrbackflow@gmail.com

Iconic Water Services & Installation Temecula (951) 514-7967 iconich2o@gmail.com

Prime Backflow Lake Elsinore (951) 557-3317 primebackflow@yahoo.com

Aquamigo Backflow Solutions Perris (951) 442-5559 aquamigo1@yahoo.com

One Flow Backflow, Inc Brea (714) 852-1213 service@oneflowbackflow.com

Toomey's Backflow Hemet (951) 970-2114 toomeysbackflow@yahoo.com

Pro Backflow Testing Services Lake Elsinore (909) 782-0770 service@probackflowtesting.com
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